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Movement detector 360° flush mounted with normally open contact

Technical characteristics

Functions

Function

Main electrical features
Rated operational voltage Ue

Frequency

Dimensions
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Power
Halogen switching capacity 230V
Max. power with fluo uncompensated lamps

Incandescent bulb power

Power supply

Supply voltage

Materials

Colour

Lighting control

Brightness measurement range

Installation, mounting

Maximum Mounting Height

Connection

Type of connection

Scope of delivery

Component

Safety

Protection class

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

can only be used as individual unit

230V

50/60 Hz

15.5 mm

19 mm

0/2300W
1000 VA

0/2300W

230V +10% /-15%

white

5/1000 Lux

with plug-in terminals

with fitting material

isol.class Il

-5...45 °C



