





















Movement detector 360° flush mounted with normally open contact

Technical characteristics

			_	-:	_		_
-	u	n	C	τı	0	n	5
-	•		_		_		_

Function	can only be used as individual unit

Main electrical features

Rated operational voltage Ue	230 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz

Dimensions

Height of installed product	15.5 mm
Width of installed product	19 mm

Power

Halogen switching capacity 230V	0 / 2300 W
Max. power with fluo uncompensated lamps	1000 VA
Incandescent bulb power	0 / 2300 W

Power supply

Supply voltage	230 V +10% / -15%

Materials

Lighting control

Brightness measurement range	5 / 1000 Lux
------------------------------	--------------

Installation, mounting

Maximum Mounting Height	4 m

Connection

Type of connection	with plu	ıq-in terminals

Scope of delivery

Component	with fitting material
-----------	-----------------------

Safety

Protection class	isol.class II

Use conditions

Operating temperature	-545 °C
operating temperature	JJ